Site Council and Parent Group Meeting
Kenai Peninsula Borough School District

Tuesday, January 24, 2006
Soldotna Sports Center

10:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Introduction

Legislative overview - Kenai Legislative Office

District Updates
Legislative Priorities
Budget
District Initiatives

Sharing/General questions
ADJOURN




S Location map for the
Soldotna Soldotna Sports Center
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